
 

Proposed CCGS SIA Tours 
2023 to 2025 

 
 

VENUE 2023 2024 
 

NULLUGINE 
(Year 11) 

Pilbara 
(Sun April 30 – Fri 5 May / 

Sun 17 – Fri 22 Sep) 

Pilbara 
(Early Term 2/Late Term 3) 

 

MARBLE BAR 
(Year 11) 

Pilbara 
Sun March 26 – Fri March 

31  
/ Sun 10 – Fri 15 Sep) 

Pilbara 
(End of Term 1/End of Term 3) 

 

LOOMA 
(Year 11) 

(Kimberley) 
(Sun 18 – Fri 23 June) 

Kimberley 
(End of Term 2) 

 

YAKANARRA 
(Year 11) 

Kimberley 
(Sun 13 – Fri 18 Aug) 

Kimberley 
(Mid Term 3) 

 

CAMBODIA 
(Years 11) 

 

Cambodia 
(Fri 8 – Wed 20 December) 

Cambodia 
(Early December) 

 

TAMBELLUP 
(Year 11) 

Great Southern 
(Mon 4 – Fri 8 Sept) 

Great Southern 
(Late Term 3) 

 

NOWANUP 
(Year 11) 

Great Southern 
(Sun 17 – Thur 21 Sept) 

Great Southern 
(Late Term 3) 

 

KUNUNURRA 
(Year 11) 

Kimberley 
(Sun 10 – Fri 15 Sept) 

Kimberley 
(Late Term 3  TBC) 

 

 
All tours are controlled by the SIA Department. For information, please contact the Director of Service in Action 

The proposed schedule of tours is subject to the goodwill of staff and interest from the CCGS student community.  


